10G SFP+ 1270nm/1330nm 10km
Shenzhen Yeslinc Communication Co., Ltd
Floor 15, Building C, No. 3 Langjing Road, Xinshi Community, Dalang Sub-district, Longhua District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province,
China
10G SFP+ 1270nm/1330nm 10km
Features

Ordering information
Table 10. Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
YP10GAD10 TX:1270nm DFB & RX:1330nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -5°C ~ +70°C
YP10GDA10 TX:1330nm DFB & RX:1270nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -5°C ~ +70°C
YP10GAD10E TX:1270nm DFB & RX:1330nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -20°C ~ +85°C
YP10GDA10E TX:1330nm DFB & RX:1270nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -20°C ~ +85°C
YP10GAD10I TX:1270nm DFB & RX:1330nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -40°C ~ +85°C
YP10GDA10I TX:1330nm DFB & RX:1270nm, 10.3125Gbps, SMF 10km, -40°C ~ +85°C
Warnings
Handling Precautions: This device is susceptible to damage as a result of electrostatic discharge (ESD). A
static free environment is highly recommended. Follow guidelines according to proper ESD procedures.
Laser Safety: Radiation emitted by laser devices can be dangerous to human eyes.